
Show #B3493 (Clark A Scoggin): Denver Circuit #2 (01/04/2019-01/06/2019)

107. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 123 QUIK LITTLE CHROMEO DIANA W KENYON DIANA W KENYON

2 270 CROMED UP L GINGER FREDERIKSEN ABBY BUDD

3 147 GANGSTER RUTH P DISMUKE-BLAKELY STUART OR RUTH BLAKELY

4 197 GUNNERS GLITTERATI DIANA CAROL WEBSTER DIANA CAROL WEBSTER

5 143 GO TO STACHE SDH JACKIE DANIELSEN JACKIE DANIELSEN

6 158 BERRY BEST STEP SUSAN K HARDING SUSAN K HARDING

7 231 CHICS DIG THIS CATT AUBREY DOLPH RADAN AND VICTORIA 

8 175 ALOTTA DARTING CHEX CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

9 199 DUALLING FOR STARS DAWN BUTLER DAWN BUTLER

108. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 77 THE IMMORTAL Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

2 253 MR GALLO TEE CROSS GARRETT TYLER ASHBY KATHERINE WILSON

3 171 LOVIN BIG CHEX MARK E GUYNN DANIELLE WOLFE

4 252 PEPTOS BLUE OAK CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON

5 199 DUALLING FOR STARS SHANE ALLEN BROWN DAWN BUTLER

6 216 FM MASTER CHEXTOCASH MARK E GUYNN SAMANTHA KATHARINE 

7 213 TEE WEE WIZARD CODY CROW JENNIFER C MERRILL

8 197 GUNNERS GLITTERATI DIANA CAROL WEBSTER DIANA CAROL WEBSTER

9 236 KR IMA ANOTHER JENNIFER HARSHBARGER SHERRI L KEYS

109. AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 BERRY BEST STEP SUSAN K HARDING SUSAN K HARDING

2 147 GANGSTER RUTH P DISMUKE-BLAKELY STUART OR RUTH BLAKELY

3 115 OUTLAW DREAMS MEGAN C MULQUEEN MEGAN C MULQUEEN

4 188 DUNIT AT MIDNITE KEVIN D WILLIAMS KEVIN D WILLIAMS

5 50 SPOTIFY JILL DVM COOK JILL COOK DVM

6 214 GAME DAY SURPRISE BERNETHA L KURTH BERNETHA KURTH

7 249 STYLING ON LINE SUSAN R GLENN SUSAN R GLENN

8 113 HOT LITTLE REBEL SHARON K SIMPSON SHARON K SIMPSON

9 271 SALDARINI GAIL STAR-CLOUTIER GAIL STAR-CLOUTIER

110. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 264 NITE N GAIL DANA COHEN KLAPPER GAIL H KLAPPER

2 197 GUNNERS GLITTERATI DIANA CAROL WEBSTER DIANA CAROL WEBSTER

3 259 RAY J BOONLIGHT RHODA B REIN RHODA B REIN

4 270 CROMED UP L GINGER FREDERIKSEN ABBY BUDD

5 121 TWO MIL MAGNUM ALEX FIGGE ALEX FIGGE

6 244 METALLIC DUAL ALISON BRANTLEY ALISON BRANTLEY

7 164 LIL DUALLIN GUNS HOLLY VAN DUYS HOLLY VAN DUYS

8 269 ROLO IN THE CASH KELLI N BUCKLEY KELLI N BUCKLEY

9 268 ONE TIME SAFARI MARK E BUCKLEY MARK E BUCKLEY

111. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #B3493 (Clark A Scoggin): Denver Circuit #2 (01/04/2019-01/06/2019)

1 115 OUTLAW DREAMS DEVIN K WARREN MEGAN C MULQUEEN

2 186 WIMPY SPARKLES SHAREE R LYNN HINDMAN

3 181 HOLLYWOODMAGICMIKE STEVE CHARLOTTE L HAHN

4 171 LOVIN BIG CHEX MARK E GUYNN DANIELLE WOLFE

5 179 COASTAL REVOLUTION SHAREE R SHAREE R 

6 236 KR IMA ANOTHER JENNIFER HARSHBARGER SHERRI L KEYS

7 118 ITS A MAGNUM DEVIN K WARREN SLIDING R PERFORMANCE

8 188 DUNIT AT MIDNITE STEVE KEVIN D WILLIAMS

9 203 KR EASY CHIC GABRIEL L GARRISON ALISON BENDELE

10 121 TWO MIL MAGNUM DEVIN K WARREN ALEX FIGGE

11 168 SPOOK SHINE SPOOK SHANE ALLEN BROWN MEGAN WALDRON



Show #B3494 (Brent Tincher): Denver Circuit #2 (01/04/2019-01/06/2019)

107. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 123 QUIK LITTLE CHROMEO DIANA W KENYON DIANA W KENYON

2 270 CROMED UP L GINGER FREDERIKSEN ABBY BUDD

3 143 GO TO STACHE SDH JACKIE DANIELSEN JACKIE DANIELSEN

4 147 GANGSTER RUTH P DISMUKE-BLAKELY STUART OR RUTH BLAKELY

5 197 GUNNERS GLITTERATI DIANA CAROL WEBSTER DIANA CAROL WEBSTER

6 231 CHICS DIG THIS CATT AUBREY DOLPH RADAN AND VICTORIA 

7 175 ALOTTA DARTING CHEX CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

8 201 WIMPYS CRYSTAL BALL ALISON BENDELE ALISON BENDELE

9 158 BERRY BEST STEP SUSAN K HARDING SUSAN K HARDING

108. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 77 THE IMMORTAL Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

2 253 MR GALLO TEE CROSS GARRETT TYLER ASHBY KATHERINE WILSON

3 232 GIVEN TERMS AUBREY DOLPH RADAN AND VICTORIA 

4 252 PEPTOS BLUE OAK CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON

5 171 LOVIN BIG CHEX MARK E GUYNN DANIELLE WOLFE

6 165 VOODOO SMOKIN ANNIE BO VAN DUYS HOLLY VAN DUYS

7 213 TEE WEE WIZARD CODY CROW JENNIFER C MERRILL

8 158 BERRY BEST STEP EMILY EMERSON SUSAN K HARDING

9 216 FM MASTER CHEXTOCASH MARK E GUYNN SAMANTHA KATHARINE 

109. AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 214 GAME DAY SURPRISE BERNETHA L KURTH BERNETHA KURTH

2 115 OUTLAW DREAMS MEGAN C MULQUEEN MEGAN C MULQUEEN

3 188 DUNIT AT MIDNITE KEVIN D WILLIAMS KEVIN D WILLIAMS

4 50 SPOTIFY JILL DVM COOK JILL COOK DVM

5 147 GANGSTER RUTH P DISMUKE-BLAKELY STUART OR RUTH BLAKELY

6 158 BERRY BEST STEP SUSAN K HARDING SUSAN K HARDING

7 271 SALDARINI GAIL STAR-CLOUTIER GAIL STAR-CLOUTIER

8 113 HOT LITTLE REBEL SHARON K SIMPSON SHARON K SIMPSON

9 249 STYLING ON LINE SUSAN R GLENN SUSAN R GLENN

110. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 270 CROMED UP L GINGER FREDERIKSEN ABBY BUDD

2 244 METALLIC DUAL ALISON BRANTLEY ALISON BRANTLEY

3 264 NITE N GAIL DANA COHEN KLAPPER GAIL H KLAPPER

4 121 TWO MIL MAGNUM ALEX FIGGE ALEX FIGGE

5 269 ROLO IN THE CASH KELLI N BUCKLEY KELLI N BUCKLEY

6 197 GUNNERS GLITTERATI DIANA CAROL WEBSTER DIANA CAROL WEBSTER

7 102 CISCOS MAC THE KNIFE KATIE ORTIZ KATIE ORTIZ

8 259 RAY J BOONLIGHT RHODA B REIN RHODA B REIN

9 164 LIL DUALLIN GUNS HOLLY VAN DUYS HOLLY VAN DUYS

111. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #B3494 (Brent Tincher): Denver Circuit #2 (01/04/2019-01/06/2019)

1 115 OUTLAW DREAMS DEVIN K WARREN MEGAN C MULQUEEN

2 118 ITS A MAGNUM DEVIN K WARREN SLIDING R PERFORMANCE

3 188 DUNIT AT MIDNITE STEVE KEVIN D WILLIAMS

4 181 HOLLYWOODMAGICMIKE STEVE CHARLOTTE L HAHN

5 121 TWO MIL MAGNUM DEVIN K WARREN ALEX FIGGE

6 171 LOVIN BIG CHEX MARK E GUYNN DANIELLE WOLFE

7 168 SPOOK SHINE SPOOK SHANE ALLEN BROWN MEGAN WALDRON

8 119 GUNNERS BLONDE CHIC JOSE IBARRA-BENCOMO SLIDING R PERFORMANCE

9 179 COASTAL REVOLUTION SHAREE R SHAREE R 

10 123 QUIK LITTLE CHROMEO JOSE IBARRA-BENCOMO DIANA W KENYON

11 216 FM MASTER CHEXTOCASH MARK E GUYNN SAMANTHA KATHARINE 



Show #B3495 (David Avery): Denver Circuit #2 (01/04/2019-01/06/2019)

107. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 147 GANGSTER RUTH P DISMUKE-BLAKELY STUART OR RUTH BLAKELY

2 123 QUIK LITTLE CHROMEO DIANA W KENYON DIANA W KENYON

3 270 CROMED UP L GINGER FREDERIKSEN ABBY BUDD

4 231 CHICS DIG THIS CATT AUBREY DOLPH RADAN AND VICTORIA 

5 199 DUALLING FOR STARS DAWN BUTLER DAWN BUTLER

6 197 GUNNERS GLITTERATI DIANA CAROL WEBSTER DIANA CAROL WEBSTER

7 143 GO TO STACHE SDH JACKIE DANIELSEN JACKIE DANIELSEN

8 175 ALOTTA DARTING CHEX CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

9 161 BRING ME CHICS PETER L FLINT PETER FLINT

108. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 253 MR GALLO TEE CROSS GARRETT TYLER ASHBY KATHERINE WILSON

2 77 THE IMMORTAL Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

3 216 FM MASTER CHEXTOCASH MARK E GUYNN SAMANTHA KATHARINE 

4 148 MR GATSBY BARRY BADER RUTH P DISMUKE-BLAKELY

5 252 PEPTOS BLUE OAK CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON

6 199 DUALLING FOR STARS SHANE ALLEN BROWN DAWN BUTLER

7 213 TEE WEE WIZARD CODY CROW JENNIFER C MERRILL

8 171 LOVIN BIG CHEX MARK E GUYNN DANIELLE WOLFE

9 254 SHINERS Q NIC CODY CROW JENNIFER C MERRILL

109. AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 214 GAME DAY SURPRISE BERNETHA L KURTH BERNETHA KURTH

2 147 GANGSTER RUTH P DISMUKE-BLAKELY STUART OR RUTH BLAKELY

3 158 BERRY BEST STEP SUSAN K HARDING SUSAN K HARDING

4 115 OUTLAW DREAMS MEGAN C MULQUEEN MEGAN C MULQUEEN

5 50 SPOTIFY JILL DVM COOK JILL COOK DVM

6 249 STYLING ON LINE SUSAN R GLENN SUSAN R GLENN

7 188 DUNIT AT MIDNITE KEVIN D WILLIAMS KEVIN D WILLIAMS

8 113 HOT LITTLE REBEL SHARON K SIMPSON SHARON K SIMPSON

9 271 SALDARINI GAIL STAR-CLOUTIER GAIL STAR-CLOUTIER

110. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 197 GUNNERS GLITTERATI DIANA CAROL WEBSTER DIANA CAROL WEBSTER

2 259 RAY J BOONLIGHT RHODA B REIN RHODA B REIN

3 244 METALLIC DUAL ALISON BRANTLEY ALISON BRANTLEY

4 264 NITE N GAIL DANA COHEN KLAPPER GAIL H KLAPPER

5 270 CROMED UP L GINGER FREDERIKSEN ABBY BUDD

6 102 CISCOS MAC THE KNIFE KATIE ORTIZ KATIE ORTIZ

7 269 ROLO IN THE CASH KELLI N BUCKLEY KELLI N BUCKLEY

8 121 TWO MIL MAGNUM ALEX FIGGE ALEX FIGGE

9 268 ONE TIME SAFARI MARK E BUCKLEY MARK E BUCKLEY

111. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #B3495 (David Avery): Denver Circuit #2 (01/04/2019-01/06/2019)

1 115 OUTLAW DREAMS DEVIN K WARREN MEGAN C MULQUEEN

2 181 HOLLYWOODMAGICMIKE STEVE CHARLOTTE L HAHN

3 118 ITS A MAGNUM DEVIN K WARREN SLIDING R PERFORMANCE

4 188 DUNIT AT MIDNITE STEVE KEVIN D WILLIAMS

5 179 COASTAL REVOLUTION SHAREE R SHAREE R 

6 119 GUNNERS BLONDE CHIC JOSE IBARRA-BENCOMO SLIDING R PERFORMANCE

7 236 KR IMA ANOTHER JENNIFER HARSHBARGER SHERRI L KEYS

8 186 WIMPY SPARKLES SHAREE R LYNN HINDMAN

9 171 LOVIN BIG CHEX MARK E GUYNN DANIELLE WOLFE

10 168 SPOOK SHINE SPOOK SHANE ALLEN BROWN MEGAN WALDRON

11 162 DIDYOU CALL ME WIMPY RYLEE BUTLER DAWN BUTLER


